



\$~63 & 64

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.M.C. 6679/2025 & CRL.M.As. 28072/2025, 28074/2025**

MR VINAY GUPTA

.....Petitioner

versus

M/S JD INDUSTRIES INDIA LIMITED

.....Respondent

+ **CRL.M.C. 7156/2025 & CRL.M.A. 30062/2025**

MR VINAY GUPTA

.....Petitioner

versus

M/S JD INDUSTRIES INDIA LIMITED & ANR.Respondents

Appearance:- Dr. Pankaj Garg, Mr. Yaksh Garg, Ms. Yashna Ahuja,
Ms. Muskaan Chawla & Ms. Rishika Mahajan,
Advocates for Petitioner in Item Nos. 63 & 64.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER

% **03.02.2026**

The matters could not be taken up for hearing due to paucity of
time.

List on 28.04.2026.

(BY ORDER)

(COURT MASTER)

FEBRUARY 3, 2026

'pv'